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                                      ARRAIGNMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
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CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78554      ANDERSON, TECEDRIC TECLIN  FALSE STMNT TO PO/SP INV/                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           TON                        LAW ENF EMPL/CORR OFF                           PO BOX 1136                           
           945 NORTH 3RD ST           02/24/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78547      BOONE, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE   TELECOMM SERVICE THEFT >=                       MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           3714 RIDGEMONT DRIVE       $500<$1500                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           ORANGE, TX 77630           04/03/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78546      BURRELL, SONDRA JOLENE     EVADING ARREST DETENTION                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           165 REDBUD LANE            05/17/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78579      CHRISTLIEB, WILLIAM JOSEP  DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           H                          CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           2889 S WALKER ROAD         04/27/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           CLEVELAND, TX 77328        SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78564      COCHRAN, JASON CLINE       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2893 MEANS DRIVE           BAC >= 0.15                                     1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          04/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78536      COLLINS, WILLIAM MATTHEW   DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           3943 CR 4850               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           WARREN, TX 77664           04/10/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78578      DAVIS, ROBERT HOWARD       DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2280 FM 365 TRLR # 1       CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           NOME, TX 77629             04/19/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78422      DEMPSEY, SEAN ANTHONY      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           303 HOLIDAY                CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611      03/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78410      ENGLAND JR, PAUL WAYNE     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           1011 N 22ND ST             RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           NEDERLAND, TX 77627        01/11/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78566      GALLEGOS, AMBER ANDARIA    UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9898 HIGHWAY 69            05/08/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75380      GARRIDO-ARGUETA, EDUARDO   MOTION TO REVOKE                                ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           *3300 OLD SPURGER ROAD     07/03/2021                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          DPS                                                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78180      GARRIDO-ARGUETA, EDUARDO   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           *3300 OLD SPURGER ROAD     URY FAMILY MEMBER                                                                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          12/24/2024                                                                            
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75893      GRAY, SEAN LYNN            DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           9591 TURLE ROAD            CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           4909 HWY 69 S                         
           ORANGE, TX 77632           10/24/2021                                      BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77866      GREEN, CATERA ROMERO       THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *887 DARBYDALE CROSSING L  04/07/2024                                                                            
           HOUSTON, TX 77090                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78560      GUILLORY, LEATTA JEAN      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           130 CR 4074                2ND                                             PO BOX 1136                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        12/15/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78563      GUILLORY, LEONARD RAY LEE  BURGLARY OF VEHICLES                            STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
            HORACE                    06/08/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           1209 HICKORY ST            HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78562      HALL, MICHAEL DEAN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           484 CR 407                 BAC >= 0.15                                                                           
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956       03/10/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78582      HARVILL JR, THURMAN ALLEN  UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8418 ALLEN ROAD            05/21/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78459      HOLLEY, WILLIAM KYLE       COLLISION INVOLVING DAMAG                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           PO BOX 218                 E TO VEHICLE>=$200                              1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           FRED, TX 77616             03/26/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78581      HUDSON II, JERRY DENNIS    POSS MARJ <2OZ DFZ IAT 48                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           327 N VILLAGE CREEK PKWY   1.121                                           PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        05/08/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78575      IRVINE, SHANIYAH IMANI SE  CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           MONE                       $750                                            PO BOX 1136                           
           275 ALLEN ST., APT. 4205   03/17/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78576      IRVINE, SHANIYAH IMANI SE  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           MONE                       URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1136                           
           275 ALLEN ST APT 4205      03/17/2025                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78535      JESELINK, BRYAN KENDALL    THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           304 WHIPOORWILL DR         04/04/2025                                                                            
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                                                                                
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77929      JOHNSON, DEVROW SATORIS    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        GRAVES BAIL BONDS                     
           3905 SAINT CHRISTOPHER LA  CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           900 E SABINE                          
           DALLAS, TX 75287           04/20/2024                                      CARTHAGE, TX 75633                    
                                      SLPD                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8067
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78588      LEE, JERAD SCOTT           ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6531 CHILDRESS LANE        URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78580      LEWIS JR, DONALD ARTHUR    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5925 HOLLAND CEMETERY RD   CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/04/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78565      MCCURDY, CULLEN WADE       UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9898 HWY 69                05/08/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78550      MISHAW, JAMAL LEVIORIS     BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO                        NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           4055 HARRINGTON            APPEAR                                                                                
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         06/26/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78584      MOSES, SHAQUITA MONIQUE    RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9114 CORELLA LANE          RANSP                                           PO BOX 1931                           
           RICHMOND, TX 77407         04/24/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78506      POWELL, JAMAZDON DAVALE    BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO                        NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           850 E VANDERBURG           APPEAR                                                                                
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/05/2025                                                                            
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77053      ROBERTS, GEORGE ADWOOD     MOTION TO REVOKE                                STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           465 S 3RD ST               03/11/2023                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78574      SANDERS, KAMILL LEKEE      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           3507 N JOHN REDDITT DR. A  CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUFKIN, TX 75904           06/01/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78486      SOLIS, RICARDO             THEFT PROP >=$100<$750                          MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           2401 SOUTHMORE AVE APT 50  04/15/2025                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           PASADENA, TX 77502         HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78539      SONNIER, JUSTIN SAMUEL     BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           265 CEDAR LANE             04/12/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662            TPW                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78195      SONNIER, KIEANA RESHAWN    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        BAIL AMERICA                          
           2540 W PARK AVE APT 913    CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           309 8TH ST                            
           ORANGE, TX 77630           05/31/2024                                      ORANGE, TX 77630                      
                                      LPD                      
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8092
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77715      STEPHENSON, CALEB MICHAEL  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           1115 MATTHEWS LANE         2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/30/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77971      SULLIVAN, KENNETH RAY      MOTION TO REVOKE                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           930 N 2ND ST               07/20/2024                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78133      TESCHENDORF, CHRISTOPHER   FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATI                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           BRIAN                      ON DEVICE                                       PO BOX 1931                           
           *12203 GARCIA ROAD         11/12/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BATSON, TX 77519           HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78567      VICTORIA, ARCHIE RAY       POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               PROFESSIONAL BAIL BONDING             
           4910 AVIE LN               04/09/2025                                      5053 HWY 69 SOUTH                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         LPD                                             BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78552      WALSH, TALIA ROSE          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6830 CARLYLE COURT         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        05/24/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78553      WALSH, TALIA ROSE          INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6830 CARLYLE COURT         FOR ASSISTANCE                                  PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        05/24/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78244      WASHINGTON, ANTWOINE LEE   CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5973 JONES LANE            /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT                               PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          05/03/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78572      WAUDBY, SARA ANN           RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4385 ASHLAND DRIVE         RANSP                                           PO BOX 1931                           
           ORANGE, TX 77632           04/18/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78573      WAUDBY, SARA ANN           DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4385 ASHLAND DRIVE         2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           ORANGE, TX 77632           04/18/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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44 RECORDS LISTED



ANDERSON, TECEDRIC TECLINTON          78554 
BOONE, CHRISTOPHER WAYNE              78547 
BURRELL, SONDRA JOLENE                78546 
CHRISTLIEB, WILLIAM JOSEPH            78579 
COCHRAN, JASON CLINE                  78564 
COLLINS, WILLIAM MATTHEW              78536 
DAVIS, ROBERT HOWARD                  78578 
DEMPSEY, SEAN ANTHONY                 78422 
ENGLAND JR, PAUL WAYNE                78410 
GALLEGOS, AMBER ANDARIA               78566 
GARRIDO-ARGUETA, EDUARDO              75380 
GARRIDO-ARGUETA, EDUARDO              78180 
GRAY, SEAN LYNN                       75893 
GREEN, CATERA ROMERO                  77866 
GUILLORY, LEATTA JEAN                 78560 
GUILLORY, LEONARD RAY LEE HORACE      78563 
HALL, MICHAEL DEAN                    78562 
HARVILL JR, THURMAN ALLEN             78582 
HOLLEY, WILLIAM KYLE                  78459 
HUDSON II, JERRY DENNIS               78581 
IRVINE, SHANIYAH IMANI SEMONE         78575 
IRVINE, SHANIYAH IMANI SEMONE         78576 
JESELINK, BRYAN KENDALL               78535 
JOHNSON, DEVROW SATORIS               77929 
LEE, JERAD SCOTT                      78588 
LEWIS JR, DONALD ARTHUR               78580 
MCCURDY, CULLEN WADE                  78565 
MISHAW, JAMAL LEVIORIS                78550 
MOSES, SHAQUITA MONIQUE               78584 
POWELL, JAMAZDON DAVALE               78506 
ROBERTS, GEORGE ADWOOD                77053 
SANDERS, KAMILL LEKEE                 78574 
SOLIS, RICARDO                        78486 
SONNIER, JUSTIN SAMUEL                78539 
SONNIER, KIEANA RESHAWN               78195 
STEPHENSON, CALEB MICHAEL             77715 
SULLIVAN, KENNETH RAY                 77971 
TESCHENDORF, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN        78133 
VICTORIA, ARCHIE RAY                  78567 
WALSH, TALIA ROSE                     78552 
WALSH, TALIA ROSE                     78553 
WASHINGTON, ANTWOINE LEE              78244 
WAUDBY, SARA ANN                      78572 
WAUDBY, SARA ANN                      78573 


